Tactile switches remain a favorite among design engineers
because the positive detent indicates circuit transfer to the
operator. The T8-T toggle switch provides an 8-way momentary
toggle action with detent providing a positive click action. The
T8-T series provides Commercial and Military grade switching
with a positive click action, ideal for grip applications in
aircraft and off-road equipment.
Castle Button Style

* Contact factory for
additional colors.
T8-T PART NUMBER CODE
           T8-T               X                 X                         X                    X                       X                         X
• Positive detent
• 8-way momentary toggle action
• Positive click action
• Low level switching
• Available in Commercial & Military grades
• Variety of button styles & colors available
• RoHS/WEEE/Reach compliant
• Water resistant per MIL-STD-810F; method 506.4,
procedure 3 (drip)
Features:
TR
IM
 SW
ITC
H
ES
SPST-NO
8 WAY
SCHEMATIC
POS. 1
POS. 2POS. 4
POS. 3
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
7
SPST-NO
8 WAY WITH COMMON JUMPER
SCHEMATIC
POS. 1
POS. 2POS. 4
POS. 3
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
7
JUMPER
POS. 5
POS. 6POS. 7
POS. 8POS. 5
POS. 6POS. 7
POS. 8
SPST-NO
8 WAY
SCHEMATIC
POS. 1
POS. 2POS. 4
POS. 3
1
2
3
4
5
6
8
7
SPST-NO
8 WAY WITH COMMON JUMPER
SCHEMATIC
POS. 1
POS. 2POS. 4